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Name Group Company E-Mail 
Accenture  Business Accenture atmsoperations@avanade.com 

Achatz, Sarah Both ZNalytics sachatz@znalytics.com 

Allyn, Mary Ann Technical Integrys Energy mary.allyn@constellation.com 
 

Agresti, Mary Both National Grid Mary.agresti@nationalgrid.com 
 

Bassett, Robert Both Starion Energy Inc. rbassett@starionenergy.com 
 

Barnum, Zeno Business Hudson Energy Zeno.barnum@hudsonenergy.net 

Beard, Diane Both National Grid Diane.beard@nationalgrid.com 
 

Becker, Robert Technical National Grid Robert.becker@nationalgrid.com 
 

Begley, Jeff Technical NOCO Energy Corp jbegley@noco.com 
 

Bickford, Travis Technical Fluent Energy tbickford@fluentenergy.com 
 

Blandford, Brandon Both Direct Energy Brandon.blandford@directenergy.com 
 

Brolin, Ed Both Constellation Ed.brolin@constellation.com 
 

Brusaw, Scott Both Crius Energy SBrusaw@criusenergy.com 
 

Calhoun, Brian Business Energy Services Group bcalhoun@energyservicesgroup.net 
 

Carbone, Rock Technical Agway Energy Services rcarbone@suburbanpropane.com 
 

Casarez, Ambrosio Both Ambit Energy acasarez@ambitenergy.com 
 

CES Both Customized Energy 
Solutions 

RetailEDI@ces-ltd.com 
 

Cox, Candace Both Direct Energy Business DEBUtilityOperations@directenergy.com 
 

Curry, Samantha Both Starion Energy, Inc. samantha@starionenergy.com 
 

Cusati, Tony Business IGS Energy tcusati@igsenergy.com 
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Daneshpanahi, Sara Both Mpower Energy, LLC sarad@mpowerenergy.com 

 
Dieter, Jennifer Both Ambit Energy jdieter@ambitenergy.com 

 
DeLoughrey, 

Chrissy 
Both Energy Services Group CDeLoughrey@EnergyServicesGroup.net 

 
Do, Mary Both Latitude Technologies mary@latitudetech.net 

 
Dougherty, Thomas Technical Marketwise trdougherty57@gmail.com 

 
EC Infosystems Technical EC Infosystems techsupport@ecinfosystems.com 

 
Falcon, Joe Both Ambit Energy jfalcon@ambitenergy.com 

 
Garcia, Grisel Business Con Edison garciag@coned.com 

 
Garlapow, 
Rosemary 

Business National Fuel 
Resources 

rgarlapow@nfrinc.com 

Gaston, Zoe Both Aurea aurea@gprenew.com 
 

GDF Suez Energy 
Resources 

Both GDF Suez Energy 
Resources 

trnxmgt@gdfsuezna.com 

Goodchild, Julie Both Direct Energy  usnutilitycontact@directenergy.com 
 

Goubeaud, Barbara Both EC Infosystems bgoubeaud@ecinfosystems.com 
 

Griffiths, Juliana Business National Grid Juliana.griffiths@nationalgrid.com 
 

Gullo, Jason Both National Fuel 
Resources 

jgullo@nfrinc.com 
 

Haney, Kara Both Champion Energy 
Services 

Kara.haney@championenergyservices.com 
 

Heaton, Eric Both Con Edison heatoner@coned.com 
 

Holtz, John Business NRG John.holtz@nrgenergy.com 
 

Horleman, Erin Both Aurea Aurea@gprenew.com 
 

Hughey, Christine Both Constellation Christine.hughey@constellation.com 
 

Kagan, Ethan Technical Direct Energy Ethan.kagan@directenergy.com 
 

Kennedy, Donald Business O&R kennedyd@oru.com 
 

Krafft, Ralph Technical National Fuel Gas krafftr@natfuel.com 
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Krauss, Charles Technical National Fuel Gas kraussc@natfuel.com 

 
Krieger, Hollis Both Con Edison kriegerh@coned.com 

 
LaFratta, Vince Both Converged Energy vlafratta@convergedenergy.com 

 
Lamonica, Vivian Both NYSEG/RG&E vivian.lamonica@iberdrolausa.com 

 
Larison, Jodi Both UGI Energy Services jlarison@ugies.com 

 
Latitude 

Technologies 
Both Latitude Technologies edi@latitudetech.net 

 
Lawrence, Gary Technical Energy Services Group teamny@energyservicesgroup.net 

 
Lones, Tyler Both Aurea Aurea@gprenew.com 

 
Lorenzini, Jennifer Both Central Hudson jlorenzini@cenhud.com 

 
Manfredi, Janet Technical Central Hudson jmanfredi@cenhud.com 

 
McFarland, Kristin Both IGS Energy kmcfarland@igsenergy.com 

 
McInerney, Terence Both Agway Energy Service tmcinerney@suburbanpropane.com 

 
McKeehan, Mike Technical Central Hudson mmckeehan@cenhud.com 

 
McNary, Kimberly Both Ambit Energy kmcnary@ambitenergy.com 

 
Melvin, Robert Business O&R melvinr@oru.com 

 
Meredith, Brian Technical IGS Energy bmeredith@igsenergy.com 

 
Miller, Jason Both Con Edison millerjas@coned.com 

 
Munoz, Veronica Technical Accenture Veronica.m.munoz@accenture.com 

 
Myers, Rebecca Both UGI Energy Services rmyers@ugies.com 

 
Nath, Ajay Both Ambit Energy anath@ambitenergy.com 

 
Neebar, Meela Both EC Infosystems mneebar@ecinfosystems.com 

 
Neibert, Monica Technical Energy Services Group teamny@energyservicesgroup.net 

 
Novak, Mike Both National Fuel Gas novakm@natfuel.com 
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(716-857-7884 office) 
Pauyo, Jean Both O&R pauyoj@oru.com 

 
Petrosyuk, Anton Both Kiwi Energy antonpetrosyuk@rrhenergy.us 

 
Porter, Charles Both Aurea cporter@aurea.com 

 
Rabago, Debbie Both Ambit Energy drabago@ambitenergy.com 

 
Ranjan, Mohit Both Just Energy mranjan@justenergy.com 

 
Rantala, Stacey Both NEM srantala@energymarketers.com 

 
Redanauer, Kris Both Direct Energy Kristine.redanauer@directenergy.com 

 
Reno, Patricia Both TransCanada Power 

Mktg 
Patricia_reno@transcanada.com 

 
Riemer-Gilmore, 

Victoria 
Business Energy Services Group vgilmore@energyservicesgroup.net 

 
Riley, Rich Technical National Grid Rich.riley@nationalgrid.com 

 
Rosenfeld, Riki Technical Direct Energy Riki.rosenfeld@directenergy.com 

 
Satcher-Jackson, 

Donna 
Technical National Grid Donna.satcher-jackson@nationalgrid.com 

 
Sauta, Jay Technical Agway Energy Services jsauta@suburbanpropane.com 

 
Schorr, Angela Business Direct Energy Angela.schorr@directenergy.com 

 
Seibel, JoAnne Business O&R seibeljo@oru.com 

 
Siegel, Brandon Both Intelometry Brandon.siegel@intelometry.com 

 
Sigg, Matt 

 
Both Constellation Matt.sigg@constellation.com 

 
Smilley, Sergio Both National Grid Sergio.smilley@natinoalgrid.com 

 
Smith, Gerry Technical National Grid Gerry.smith@nationalgrid.com 

 
Spaeth, Kurt Business Integrys Energy kurt.spaeth@constellation.com 

 
Stauble, Jim Technical Accenture James.b.stauble@avanade.com 

 
Stehnicky, Alecia Both Crius Energy AStehnicky@criusenergy.com 

 
Swiderski, Susan Both NRG Susan.swiderski@nrg.com 
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Taylor, Robin Both NYS Dept Public 

Service 
Robin.taylor@dps.ny.gov 

(518-473-8175 office) 
Teixeira, Carol Business National Grid Carol.teixeira@nationalgrid.com 

 
Terry, Kandi Business Just Energy kterry@justenergy.com 

 
Thom, Jasmine Both CES RetailEDI@ces-ltd.com 

 
Tomeny, Cindy Technical National Grid Cindy.tomeny@nationalgrid.com 

 
Tompkins, Jay Both Central Hudson jtompkins@cenhud.com 

 
Townsend, 
Stephanie 

Both SouthStar Energy Stephanie.townsend@southstarenergy.com 
 

Tra, Rick Technical National Grid Rick.tra@nationalgrid.com 
 

Trick, Charlie Both NYSEG/RG&E chtrick@nyseg.com 
 

Vajda, Marie Both NYSEG/RG&E mcvajda@nyseg.com 
 

Vigil, Jennifer Both Champion Energy 
Services 

jennifer.vigil@championenergyservices.com 
 

Vincent, Debbie Both UGI Energy Services dvincent@ugies.com 
 

Wall, Kimberly Both PPL Solutions kawall@pplweb.com 
 

Wan, Kitty Business Just Energy kwan@justenergy.com 
 

Webster, Marc Business NYSEG/RG&E mpwebster@nyseg.com 
 

Wemple, Stephen Business Con Ed Solutions wemples@conedcss.com 
 

Wentlent, 
Christopher 

Both Constellation/Exelon Christopher.wentlent@constellation.com 
 

White, Barbara Both Ambit Energy bwhite@ambitenergy.com 
 

Wiess, Craig Both National Grid Craig.wiess@nationalgrid.com 
 

Williams, Amie Both Agway Energy  awilliams2@suburbanpropane.com 
 

Yerramsetti, 
Kusuma 

Both National Grid Kusuma.yerramsetti@nationalgrid.com 
 

Zhang, Jay Both Just Energy jzhang@justenergy.com 
 

ZNalytics, LLC Both ZNalytics, LLC notifications@znalytics.com 
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